
Mock Exams 
March 31- DP English Mock Exam in the Learning Commons 
April 1 - DP Global Politics and History Mock Exam in the Learning Commons 
April 2 - DP Math Mock Exam in the Learning Commons 
April 3 - DP Chemistry, Computer Science and Biology SL Mock Exam in the Learning Commons 
April 4  - DP Physics, Psychology and Biology HL Mock Exam in the Learning Commons 
 
Real Exams 

 Date Subject Level 
  

Exam Start Time 

April 29 (Tuesday) Physics HL 
1a 
1b 

12:30 PM 

April 30 (Wed) Physics HL 2 8:30 AM 

May 2 (Friday) 
Pro-D 

Computer Sci HL 1 12:30 PM 

May 5 (Monday) Computer Sci HL 
2 8:30 AM 
3   

May 5 (Monday) History SL 
1 12:30 PM 
2   

May 7 (Wed) Psychology HL 1 12:30 PM 

May 8 (Thurs) Psychology HL 
2 8:30 AM 
3   

May 8 (Thurs) Lang and Lit 
SL 1 

12:30 PM 
HL 1 

May 9 (Fri) Lang and Lit 
SL 
HL 2 8:30 AM 

May 12 (Mon) Biology 
SL 1a 

1b 12:30 PM 
HL 

May 13 (Tues) Biology 
SL 

2 8:30 AM 
HL 

May 14 (Wed) Spanish SL 

1 
Write 12:30 PM 

2 
Read 

  

May 15 (Thurs) Spanish SL 
2 

List 
8:30 AM 

May 15 (Thurs) Math 
SL 

1 12:30 PM 
HL 

May 16 
(Fri) 

Math 
SL 

2 8:30 AM 
HL 

May 16 (Fri) Chem 
SL 1a 

 1b 
12:30 PM 

HL 

May 19 (Mon) 
Victoria Day 

Chem 
SL 

2 8:30 AM 

HL 

May 19 (Mon) 
Victoria Day 

Global Politics 
SL 
HL 

1 12:30 PM 

May 20 (Tues) Global Politics 
SL 

2 8:30 AM 
HL 

May 20 (Tues) French SL 

1 
Write 12:30 PM 

2 
Read 

  

May 21 (Wed) French SL 
2 

List. 
8:30 AM 

May 21 (Wed) Math HL 3 12:30 PM 


